
Field Office: Indianapolis
CoC Number: In-502

CoC Name: Indiana Balance of State CoC
CA Name: Indiana Housing and Community Developoment Authority

DV ARD (Estimated): $3,246,514 (Reallocation Restriction)
YHDP ARD (Estimated): $0
CoC's ARD (Estimated): $24,339,454

Applicant and Project Information Current Budget Line Item Amounts Unit Configuration

Applicant Name Project Name Grant Number
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Project Component                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
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(DV or YHDP)

Leasing
Rental 
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Supportive 

Services
Operating 

Costs
HMIS VAWA Rural Admin

FMR or 
Actual Rent
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Oaklawn Psychiatric Center Supportive Housing Rental Assistance Renewal FY2024 IN0012L5H022417 2026 PH $0 $519,480 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 Yes 0 7 41 3 0 0 0 0 51 $519,480
Oaklawn Psychiatric Center Supportive Housing Turnock Group Home Renewal FY2024 IN0013L5H022417 2026 PH $0 $0 $70,278 $66,324 $0 $0 $0 $5,000 0 $141,602
Mental Health America of West Central Indiana Community Younity Renewal FY 2024 IN0023L5H022417 2026 PH $0 $0 $38,337 $48,952 $0 $0 $0 $4,631 0 $91,920
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Edgewater Scatter Site PSH Renewal FY2024 IN0024L5H022417 2026 PH $0 $267,564 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $38 Yes 0 0 9 4 6 1 0 0 20 $267,602
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority HMIS BoS FY2024 Renewal IN0031L5H022417 2026 HMIS $0 $0 $0 $0 $686,379 $0 $0 $36,385 0 $722,764
Centerstone Indiana Inc., formerly SCCMHC Centerstone Martinsville Plaza PSH FY2024 IN0039L5H022417 2026 PH $0 $0 $17,796 $31,608 $0 $0 $0 $2,531 0 $51,935
Edgewater Systems for Balanced Living, Inc. Phoenix Apartments Renewal FY2024 IN0046L5H022417 2026 PH $0 $0 $44,425 $109,509 $1,272 $0 $0 $11,223 0 $166,429
Centerstone Indiana Inc., formerly SCCMHC Centerstone SCCMHC S+C FY2024 IN0048L5H022417 2026 PH $0 $73,656 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,585 Yes 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 10 $78,241
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority RMHC Scatter Site PSH Renewal FY2024 IN0065L5H022417 2026 PH $0 $150,444 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $7,234 Yes 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 15 $157,678
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Centerstone Dunn Supportive Housing Renewal FY2024 IN0103L5H022410 2026 PH $0 $125,376 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $7,687 Yes 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 $133,063
Housing Opportunities Inc. Perm 5 Renewal FY 2024 IN0104L5H022412 2026 PH $0 $0 $57,594 $251,018 $1,272 $0 $0 $14,979 0 $324,863
Indiana University Health, Inc. FY2024 Housing Links IN0105L5H022412 2026 PH $257,187 $0 $42,949 $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,992 0 $314,128
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority CMHC Lawrenceburg II Renewal FY2024 IN0107L5H022410 2026 PH $0 $282,168 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,856 Yes 0 0 20 8 0 0 0 0 28 $296,024
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Sojourner Truth House Consolidated FY2024 IN0109L5H022410 2026 PH $0 $955,248 $26,101 $0 $0 $0 $0 $59,591 Yes 0 0 76 10 0 0 0 0 86 $1,040,940
Housing Opportunities Inc. Creekview Renewal FY 2024 IN0118L5H022415 2026 PH $0 $0 $110,650 $346,907 $153 $0 $0 $22,197 0 $479,907
Community Mental Health Center Lawrenceburg Consolidated IN0121L5H022415 2026 PH $147,192 $0 $462,242 $352,775 $0 $0 $0 $52,269 0 $1,014,478
ECHO Housing Corporation New Start Scattered Site Housing FY24 IN0123L5H022415 2026 PH $223,578 $0 $62,603 $33,800 $0 $0 $0 $19,764 0 $339,745
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Brightpoint Consolidation PSH Renewal FY2024 IN0125L5H022415 2026 PH $0 $1,223,400 $86,715 $0 $0 $0 $0 $83,555 Yes 0 44 46 20 16 0 0 0 126 $1,393,670
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority MHA West Central IN YOUnity/Terre Firma Renewal FY2024 IN0133L5H022409 2026 PH $0 $342,588 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,412 Yes 0 4 32 1 0 0 0 0 37 $347,000
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority ECHO LP2/Ren16 Renewal FY2024 IN0135L5H022409 2026 PH $0 $325,080 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $18,223 Yes 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 43 $343,303
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Porter Starke PSH Renewal FY2024 IN0136L5H022410 2026 PH $0 $275,268 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $18,968 No 0 0 13 2 5 2 0 0 22 $294,236
Life Treatment Centers LTC Rental Assistance II PSH FY24 IN0145L5H022412 2026 PH $0 $0 $30,740 $169,760 $0 $0 $0 $17,500 0 $218,000
Beacon, Inc. Beacon Crawford Homes Renewal FY 2024 IN0147L5H022410 2026 PH $1,283,686 $0 $222,404 $0 $0 $0 $0 $69,563 0 $1,575,653
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Park Center PSH Renewal FY2024 IN0150L5H022409 2026 PH $0 $475,680 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,842 No 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 $478,522
Aurora Inc Vision 1505 PSH Renewal FY2024 IN0151L5H022410 2026 PH $0 $0 $100,295 $436,975 $0 $0 $0 $15,814 0 $553,084
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Aurora Evansville Beacon PSH Renewal FY2024 IN0154L5H022413 2026 PH $0 $236,460 $7,060 $0 $0 $0 $0 $14,604 Yes 0 20 5 0 0 0 0 0 25 $258,124
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority IHCDA Supportive Housing Consolidated FY2024 IN0155L5H022413 2026 PH $0 $2,163,216 $46,657 $0 $0 $0 $0 $85,688 Yes 0 23 194 14 11 1 0 0 243 $2,295,561
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority FSAHC Jackson Street Commons Renewal FY2024 IN0159L5H022411 2026 PH $0 $237,816 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $11,589 Yes 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 $249,405
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority NWI Veterans Village Home for Heroes Renewal FY2024 IN0160L5H022406 2026 PH $0 $362,880 $663 $0 $0 $0 $0 $29,914 Yes 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 $393,457
Centerstone Indiana Inc., formerly SCCMHC Centerstone Caldwell House PSH FY2024 IN0161L5H022412 2026 PH $20,183 $0 $9,157 $24,323 $2,222 $0 $0 $2,737 0 $58,622
Jeffersonville Housing Authority LifeSpring PSH Renewal FY2024 IN0162L5H022411 2026 PH $188,223 $0 $59,406 $22,793 $0 $0 $0 $11,217 0 $281,639
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Coordinated Entry SSO FY2024 IN0165L5H022411 2026 SSO $0 $0 $409,680 $0 $53,000 $0 $0 $43,509 0 $506,189
ECHO Housing Corporation Lucas Place FY24 IN0166L5H022411 2026 PH $0 $0 $30,728 $99,433 $0 $0 $0 $6,467 0 $136,628
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Beaman Home DV RRH Renewal FY2024 IN0168L5H022411 2026 PH $0 $65,616 $28,060 $0 $0 $500 $984 $5,907 Yes 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 6 $101,067
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Housing Opps McCord RRH Renewal FY2024 IN0171L5H022411 2026 PH $0 $71,820 $7,638 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,831 No 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 $83,289
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Marion Veterans Program Renewal FY2024 IN0172L5H022405 2026 PH $0 $123,840 $49,354 $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,392 Yes 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 $186,586
AIDS Ministries/AIDS Assist of North Indiana, Inc. PSH AMAA 2024 IN0174L5H022410 2026 PH $73,211 $0 $50,880 $27,593 $0 $0 $0 $7,629 0 $159,313
Centerstone Indiana Inc., formerly SCCMHC Centerstone Limestone PSH FY2024 IN0177L5H022410 2026 PH $117,451 $0 $21,704 $18,824 $0 $0 $0 $2,048 0 $160,027
Lafayette Transitional Housing Center, Inc. LTHC Rapid Re-Housing Renewal FY24 IN0178L5H022410 2026 PH $0 $180,564 $67,628 $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,936 No 0 0 4 6 3 0 0 0 13 $262,128
The Center for the Homeless Center for the Homeless PSH FY2024 IN0180L5H022409 2026 PH $309,487 $0 $61,482 $22,620 $0 $0 $0 $13,271 0 $406,860
A Better Way Services, Inc. Jumpstart Combo RRH FY2024 IN0192L5H022408 2026 PH $0 $302,508 $121,473 $0 $0 $0 $0 $23,912 No 0 1 11 12 3 0 0 0 27 $447,893
Family Service Association of Howard County, Inc. FSAHC RRH Renewal FY2024 IN0193L5H022408 2026 PH $0 $99,192 $40,330 $0 $0 $0 $0 $6,619 No 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 8 $146,141
ECHO Housing Corporation Garvin Lofts FY24 IN0195L5H022408 2026 PH $0 $354,672 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $19,521 No 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 36 $374,193
Lafayette Transitional Housing Center, Inc. LTHC UPA PSH Renewal FY24 IN0203L5H022407 2026 PH $0 $445,920 $37,100 $0 $0 $3,000 $0 $40,680 Yes 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 $526,700
YWCA North Central Indiana YWCANCIN TH to RRH for DV renewal FY24 IN0206L5H022407 2026 Joint TH & PH-RRH $0 $119,304 $106,000 $0 $0 $3,903 $0 $16,329 Yes 0 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 11 $245,536
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority IHCDA DV Coordinated Entry FY2024 Renewal IN0212D5H022406 2026 SSO DV $0 $0 $222,600 $0 $21,200 $15,000 $5,000 $25,000 0 $288,800
Aspire Indiana, Inc. Continuum of Care Renewal FY2024 (HUD CoC) IN0215L5H022406 2026 PH $0 $430,008 $91,905 $0 $1,764 $0 $0 $12,821 No 0 0 42 2 0 0 0 0 44 $536,498
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority IHCDA Statewide DV RRH FY2024 IN0216D5H022406 2026 PH DV $0 $1,423,500 $246,808 $0 $0 $0 $11,784 $93,690 No 0 6 17 29 33 8 0 0 93 $1,775,782
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority IHCDA Statewide DV THRRH FY2024 IN0217D5H022406 2026 Joint TH & PH-RRH DV $172,776 $276,324 $106,302 $72,056 $0 $0 $0 $35,300 No 0 0 4 11 4 0 0 0 19 $662,758
A Better Way Services, Inc. ABW Joint PH RRH Th FY 2024 IN0220D5H022405 2026 Joint TH & PH-RRH DV $0 $210,276 $161,495 $106,431 $0 $0 $0 $40,972 No 0 4 8 7 1 0 0 0 20 $519,174
Lafayette Transitional Housing Center, Inc. LTHC SSO CE Renewal FY24 IN0237L5H022403 2026 SSO $0 $0 $164,247 $0 $0 $0 $0 $15,000 0 $179,247
Lafayette Transitional Housing Center, Inc. LTHC Rural Set Aside FY22 IN0249R5H022200 2026 PH $0 $189,612 $199,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $36,146 No 0 0 15 3 2 0 0 0 20 $424,758
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Porter Starke PSH IN0250R5H022200 2026 PH $0 $42,420 $238,791 $0 $3,508 $0 $0 $27,692 No 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 $312,411
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Jackson County Unsheltered Housing IN0251R5H022200 2026 PH $0 $127,728 $152,100 $0 $11,600 $0 $0 $26,402 No 0 0 3 3 4 0 0 0 10 $317,830
Beacon, Inc. Beacon Blooming Families Renewal FY 2024 IN0256L5H022402 2026 PH $0 $239,100 $114,071 $0 $0 $0 $0 $30,149 No 0 0 0 11 4 0 0 0 15 $383,320
Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority Family Promise Hendricks County PSH Renewal FY2024 IN0264L5H022401 2026 PH $0 $156,528 $134,620 $0 $0 $0 $0 $24,104 No 0 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 10 $315,252
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